ROCKWOOL A/S SER. 'B'

ROCKWOOL A/S SER. 'B'
ISIN: DK0010219153  WKN: -

Overview

2024/07/18 08:09:07

Price
391.40 EUR

Difference

O

-1.76% (-7.00)

General attributes

ISIN DK0010219153
Symbol ROCK B
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,660 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 391.40 EUR
High 391.40 EUR
Low 391.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 398.40 EUR
VWAP 392.80 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0

Futures and Options

Related Futures -
Related Options =
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010219153&ID_NOTATION=34351794
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b051f63b0b8b6b9ee9e22647f6c4c127778cd20c927b74d450d8e2cbe005f5a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2a579186fceac2b70&time=1721430135&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8fe2425d0003687b9f1a4f1d0dc5a693f2a0fc219f479d5639514aa1cb25bcb&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3e1a936dacb22723c&time=1721430135&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=419bbe00164bedcc7435adb4d5a61b3a0c71e10574cde2d843ed19b0a48e9158&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c181d06c681f472ea&time=1721430135&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7be83461e64c2fcdc961eac83169a73716ebcfe025de84758f217b4ba25cb84b&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5fe4caedc7b06da2a&time=1721430135&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad8c0e3ec5e0ea9ae1832068f14dec31a04c9dd9472f58ca4236931e584e490b&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d5b787a6a833175de&time=1721430135&tool=RSC

ROCKWOOL A/S SER. 'B'

Details

2024/07/18 08:09:07

Price
391.40 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.76% (-7.00)

ISIN DK0010219153
Symbol ROCK B
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,660 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 391.40 EUR
High 391.40 EUR
Low 391.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 398.40 EUR
VWAP 392.80 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +64.18% +66.34% -10.04%
Perf (abs.) +153.00 +156.10 -43.70
Beta 0.14 0.10 0.73
Volatility  28.91 28.10 39.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 396.40 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 384.17 EUR (3
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 340.09 EUR (9
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 280.00 EUR (10

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ROCKWOOL A/S SER. 'B’

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:54
07/18

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20
07/18

Munich 2024/ 08:11
07/18

Price

399.60 EUR

392.60 EUR

2,976.00 DKK

392.40 EUR

399.60 EUR (2024/07/05

238.40 EUR (2024/01/18

399.60 EUR (2024/07/05
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
201.30 EUR (2023/10/20)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.02 10
0.00 8
182.57 2,722
0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34351794
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170132705
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75567919
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1968391
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369597213

ROCKWOOL A/S SER. 'B'
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/10

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

16:55

08:00

08:09

19:41

19:31

21:43

3,029.00 DKK 0.00

390.60 EUR

391.40 EUR

422.275 USD

399.20 EUR

400.40 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31295647
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31295647
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184212216
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11819697
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38364856
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372114570

ROCKWOOL A/S SER. 'B'

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

VN ROCKWOOL

Contact Details
ROCKWOOL B

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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